
June 1, 2024
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2024 Off Road Running Series
WIssahickon Trail Classic 10K
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Martucci Katie Manahawkin NJ 236 1 10 25 42.343 19-39 31 F Pineland Striders 5

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 84 0 58 26 55.819 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 5

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 169 1 6 6 49.849 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders 3

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 174 1 6 23 48.682 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 1

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 350 1 19 2 44.116 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 194 1 7 47 57.463 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders 5

Western Jean Hockessin DE 210 1 8 49 56.600 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 231 1 9 56 56.435 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 75 0 57 50 46.254 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders 5

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 7 0 46 24 61.422 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 8 0 46 31 59.835 40-49 42 M 3

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 11 0 49 15 57.868 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 36 0 53 42 53.507 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders

Castner Keith Glenside PA 27 0 52 29 53.033 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 9 0 46 47 66.904 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 16 0 50 17 62.247 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Crispin Keith Bear DE 99 1 0 3 52.595 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 163 1 5 45 47.174 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Milton DE 18 0 50 50 65.639 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Rose William Hockessin DE 59 0 56 43 59.976 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 52 0 55 16 59.801 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Cauller Gregory York PA 68 0 57 27 58.631 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 97 0 59 48 57.441 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 381 1 21 35 42.513 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 202 1 8 10 55.061 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club 5
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Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 16 0 50 17 62.247 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 52 0 55 16 59.801 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 97 0 59 48 57.441 60-69 66 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 231 1 9 56 56.435 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 350 1 19 2 44.116 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 280.041

Costello John Milton DE 18 0 50 50 65.639 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 59 0 56 43 59.976 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 68 0 57 27 58.631 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 210 1 8 49 56.600 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 99 1 0 3 52.595 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 293.441

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 163 1 5 45 47.174 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 9 0 46 47 66.904 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 194 1 7 47 57.463 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 84 0 58 26 55.819 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 36 0 53 42 53.507 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 169 1 6 6 49.849 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders 283.541

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 174 1 6 23 48.682 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 75 0 57 50 46.254 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 381 1 21 35 42.513 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Martucci Katie Manahawkin NJ 236 1 10 25 42.343 19-39 31 F Pineland Striders

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 7 0 46 24 61.422 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 11 0 49 15 57.868 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 202 1 8 10 55.061 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club 174.352

Castner Keith Glenside PA 27 0 52 29 53.033 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 8 0 46 31 59.835 40-49 42 M

CLUB RESULTS


